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Acree, Calvin 1.Johnson Controls
6550 Grimm Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$18.90 $168.47
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Milwaukee, WI
Acree, Calvin 1.Johnson Controls
6550 Grimm Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$13.50 $181.97
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Milwaukee, WI
Acree, Calvin 1.Johnson Controls
6550 Grimm Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$14.40 $196.37
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Milwaukee, WI
Adkins, Anthony 1.Johnson Controls
624-B0O4 Bristol Village Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.50 $165.95
Midlothian, VA 23114 3.Milwaukee, WI
Adkins, Anthony 1.Johnson Controls
624-BO4 Bristol Village Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$15.20 $181.15
Midlothian, VA 23114 3.Milwaukee, WI
Adkins, Anthony 1.Johnson Controls
624-B0O4 Bristol Village Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$12.00 $193.15
Midlothian, VA 23114 3.Milwaukee, WI
Adkins, Christopher 1.Johnson Mechanical Service
19701 Harris Drive 2.pipefitter/plumber 10/05/2016 |$20.00 $165.60
Sutherland, VA 23885 3.Chester VA
Adkins, Christopher 1.Johnson Mechanical Service
19701 Harris Drive 2.pipefitter/plumber 11/02/2016 |$16.00 $181.60
Sutherland, VA 23885 3.Chester VA
Adkins, Christopher 1.Johnson Mechanical Service
19701 Harris Drive 2.pipefitter/plumber 12/07/2016 |$16.00 $197.60
Sutherland, VA 23885 3.Chester VA
Anthony, Austin 1.Weather Controls, Inc.
7717 Woodbrook Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[$17.16 $182.22
Quinton, VA 23141 3.unknown
Anthony, Austin 1.Weather Controls, Inc.
7717 Woodbrook Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$4.76 $186.98
Quinton, VA 23141 3.unknown
Anthony, Austin 1.Weather Controls, Inc.
7717 Woodbrook Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$1.25 $188.23

Quinton, VA 23141

3.unknown
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Baldwin, William E 1.Miller Pipeline Corp
9451 Selborne Circle 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$21.50 $186.60
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Indianapolis IN 46234
Baldwin, William E 1.Miller Pipeline Corp
9451 Selborne Circle 2.pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$20.30 $206.90
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Indianapolis IN 46234
Baldwin, William E 1.Miller Pipeline Corp
9451 Selborne Circle 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$17.20 $224.10
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Indianapolis IN 46234
Barefoot, Jeffery H 1.Craftcorps Inc
15310 West River Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 10/05/2016 |$20.00 $176.00
King William, VA 23086 3.Austin TX 78765
Barefoot, Jeffery H 1.Craftcorps Inc
15310 West River Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 11/02/2016 |$16.00 $192.00
King William, VA 23086 3.Austin TX 78765
Barefoot, Jeffery H 1.Craftcorps Inc
15310 West River Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 12/07/2016 |$16.00 $208.00
King William, VA 23086 3.Austin TX 78765
Blankenship, Steven 1.R. S. Harritan Co
3419 Ludgate Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 10/05/2016 |[$12.00 $146.25
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond VA
Blankenship, Steven 1.R. S. Harritan Co
3419 Ludgate Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 10/05/2016 |$3.20 $149.45
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond VA
Blankenship, Steven 1.R. S. Harritan Co
3419 Ludgate Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 10/05/2016 |$0.80 $150.25
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond VA
Blankenship, Steven 1.R. S. Harritan Co
3419 Ludgate Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 12/07/2016 |[$19.96 $170.21
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond VA
Boguess, Todd 1.Bowen Engineering
1220 Totten Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |%$4.00 $110.30
Covington, VA 24426 3.Indianapolis, IN
Boguess, Todd 1.Bowen Engineering
1220 Totten Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$19.80 $130.10

Covington, VA 24426

3.Indianapolis, IN
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Boguess, Todd 1.Bowen Engineering
1220 Totten Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$1.12 $131.22
Covington, VA 24426 3.Indianapolis, IN
Branch, Jeffrey 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3110 Quaker Woods Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[$12.80 $165.70
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Newport News, VA
Branch, Jeffrey 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3110 Quaker Woods Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$17.46 $183.16
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Newport News, VA
Branch, Jeffrey 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3110 Quaker Woods Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$23.66 $206.82
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Newport News, VA
Brewer, Anterio T 1.Weather Control, Inc
3210 Shaw Lane 2.plumber/piepfitter 10/05/2016 |$16.56 $150.83
Richmond, VA 23224 3.Alexandria, VA 22304
Brewer, Anterio T 1.Weather Control, Inc
3210 Shaw Lane 2.plumber/piepfitter 11/02/2016 |$19.50 $170.33
Richmond, VA 23224 3.Alexandria, VA 22304
Brewer, Anterio T 1.Weather Control, Inc
3210 Shaw Lane 2.plumber/piepfitter 12/07/2016 |$16.20 $186.53
Richmond, VA 23224 3.Alexandria, VA 22304
Brownley, David E 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
58 Neff Drive 2.pipefitter/plumber 10/05/2016 |[%$19.10 $157.98
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477 3.Milwaukee WI 53202
Brownley, David E 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
58 Neff Drive 2.pipefitter/plumber 11/02/2016 |[$12.80 $170.78
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477 3.Milwaukee WI 53202
Brownley, David E 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
58 Neff Drive 2.pipefitter/plumber 12/07/2016 |[$13.75 $184.53
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477 3.Milwaukee WI 53202
Burton, Edwin 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
505 Old Memorial Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[$17.80 $164.66
Sandston, VA 23150 3.Newport News, VA
Burton, Edwin 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
505 Old Memoarial Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$14.70 $179.36
Sandston, VA 23150 3.Newport News, VA




Plumbers & Steamfitters Local 10 PAC

Reporting Period: 10/01/2016 Through: 12/31/2016

Final Report Page: 4 of 41

(PAC-12-00879) port ™9

) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)

2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
Burton, Edwin 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
505 Old Memorial Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$25.80 $205.16
Sandston, VA 23150 3.Newport News, VA
Camden, William Bryan 1.PCI
2912 Shiloh Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |%$16.50 $171.24
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Lake Bluff, IL
Camden, William Bryan 1.PCI
2912 Shiloh Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$15.68 $186.92
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Lake Bluff, IL
Camden, William Bryan 1.PCI
2912 Shiloh Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$10.00 $196.92
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Lake Bluff, IL
Camden, William Bryan 1.PCI
2912 Shiloh Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$7.62 $204.54
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Lake Bluff, IL
Campbell, Michael 1.Johnson Controls
9339 Blacksmith Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$21.70 $138.35
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Milwaukee, WI
Campbell, Michael 1.Johnson Controls
9339 Blacksmith Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$14.40 $152.75
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Milwaukee, WI
Campbell, Michael 1.Johnson Controls
9339 Blacksmith Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$15.65 $168.40
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Milwaukee, WI
Carpenter, George D 1.Honeywell International Inc
10243 Bloomsburg Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 10/05/2016 |$14.60 $162.12
King George, VA 22485 3.Tempe, AZ
Carpenter, George D 1.Honeywell International Inc
10243 Bloomsburg Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 11/02/2016 |$6.40 $168.52
King George, VA 22485 3.Tempe, AZ
Carr, Charles 1.Johnson Controls
11613 Davelayne Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$18.85 $160.85
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Milwaukee, WI
Carr, Charles 1.Johnson Controls
11613 Davelayne Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$15.80 $176.65

Midlothian, VA 23112

3.Milwaukee, WI
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Carr, Charles 1.Johnson Controls
11613 Davelayne Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$14.30 $190.95
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Milwaukee, WI
Carr, Douglas 1.Johnson Controls
8365 Jane Lee Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$15.60 $165.40
Mechanisville, VA 23111 3.Milwaukee, WI
Carr, Douglas 1.Johnson Controls
8365 Jane Lee Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$17.05 $182.45
Mechanisville, VA 23111 3.Milwaukee, WI
Carr, Douglas 1.Johnson Controls
8365 Jane Lee Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$16.20 $198.65
Mechanisville, VA 23111 3.Milwaukee, WI
Childress, Lawrence 1.Johnson Controls
12042 Fowlesbridge Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$26.30 $207.00
Amelia, VA 23002 3.Milwaukee, WI
Childress, Lawrence 1.Johnson Controls
12042 Fowlesbridge Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.80 $223.80
Amelia, VA 23002 3.Milwaukee, WI
Childress, Lawrence 1.Johnson Controls
12042 Fowlesbridge Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$17.30 $241.10
Amelia, VA 23002 3.Milwaukee, WI
Christian, Kelvin 1.Johnson Controls
14831 Rockahock Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$16.90 $150.65
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Milwaukee, WI
Christian, Kelvin 1.Johnson Controls
14831 Rockahock Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$14.40 $165.05
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Milwaukee, WI
Christian, Kelvin 1.Johnson Controls
14831 Rockahock Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$15.00 $180.05
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Milwaukee, WI
Claytor, Patchen 1.Pepco Energy Services
PO Box 116 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$11.93 $104.65
Eagle Rock, VA 24085 3.Arlington, VA
Claytor, Rudolph 1.Pepco Energy Services
PO Box 116 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$11.85 $110.78
Eagle Rock, VA 24085 3.Arlington, VA
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Claytor, Rudolph 1.Pepco Energy Services
PO Box 116 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$9.23 $120.01
Eagle Rock, VA 24085 3.Arlington, VA
Claytor, Rudolph 1.Pepco Energy Services
PO Box 116 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$14.15 $134.16
Eagle Rock, VA 24085 3.Arlington, VA
Clements, Michael 1.Johnson Controls
9208 Brukes Garden Place 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$19.40 $170.70
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Milwaukee, WI
Clements, Michael 1.Johnson Controls
9208 Brukes Garden Place 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$12.80 $183.50
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Milwaukee, WI
Clements, Michael 1.Johnson Controls
9208 Brukes Garden Place 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$15.80 $199.30
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Milwaukee, WI
Cole, Donald 1.Johnson Controls
2039 Condrey Ridge Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$21.60 $178.20
Richmond, VA 23236 3.Milwaukee, WI
Cole, Donald 1.Johnson Controls
2039 Condrey Ridge Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$15.20 $193.40
Richmond, VA 23236 3.Milwaukee, WI
Cole, Donald 1.Johnson Controls
2039 Condrey Ridge Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$15.20 $208.60
Richmond, VA 23236 3.Milwaukee, WI
Collier, Alexander 1.Corrigan Company
202 Walnut Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$17.20 $116.00
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.St. Louis, MO
Collier, Alexander 1.Corrigan Company
202 Walnut Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$11.65 $127.65
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.St. Louis, MO
Collins, Phillip 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
2118 Deauville Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$17.40 $169.60
Richmond, VA 23235 3.Newport News, VA
Collins, Phillip 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
2118 Deauville Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$15.40 $185.00
Richmond, VA 23235 3.Newport News, VA
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Collins, Phillip 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
2118 Deauville Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$20.30 $205.30
Richmond, VA 23235 3.Newport News, VA
Collins, Rusty 1.Johnson Controls
5049 Rollingway Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$1.60 $153.60
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Milwaukee, WI
Collins, Rusty 1.Johnson Controls
5049 Rollingway Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[$11.20 $164.80
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Milwaukee, WI
Collins, Rusty 1.Johnson Controls
5049 Rollingway Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.80 $181.60
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Milwaukee, WI
Collins, Rusty 1.Johnson Controls
5049 Rollingway Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.00 $197.60
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Milwaukee, WI
Collum, Ryan 1.Weather Control, Inc
8961 Ellyson Trace 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.16 $208.26
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Alexandria VA 22304
Collum, Ryan 1.Weather Control, Inc
8961 Ellyson Trace 2.pipefitter 11/02/2016 |%$20.72 $228.98
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Alexandria VA 22304
Collum, Ryan 1.Weather Control, Inc
8961 Ellyson Trace 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |%$16.55 $245.53
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Alexandria VA 22304
Conley, Brent K 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$13.90 $103.40
unknown, MD 00000 3.Cumberland MD
Cooley, Kyle 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
360 Stockton Street #26 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$23.40 $168.10
Richmond, VA 23224 3.Milwaukee, WI
Cooley, Kyle 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
360 Stockton Street #26 2.pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.20 $184.30
Richmond, VA 23224 3.Milwaukee, WI
Cooley, Kyle 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
360 Stockton Street #26 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$20.50 $204.80

Richmond, VA 23224

3.Milwaukee, WI
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Cox, Glenn 1.Johnson Controls
57 Hideaway Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$19.70 $160.10
Moneta, VA 24121 3.Milwaukee, WI
Cox, Glenn 1.Johnson Controls
57 Hideaway Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$15.30 $175.40
Moneta, VA 24121 3.Milwaukee, WI
Cox, Glenn 1.Johnson Controls
57 Hideaway Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$16.90 $192.30
Moneta, VA 24121 3.Milwaukee, WI
Cruz, Jose 1.PCI
39 Casa De Palmas 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$16.40 $113.26
Brownsville, TX 78521 3.Lake Bluff, IL
Cruz, Jose 1.PCI
39 Casa De Palmas 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$23.20 $136.46
Brownsville, TX 78521 3.Lake Bluff, IL
Cruz, Jose 1.PCI
39 Casa De Palmas 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$9.60 $146.06
Brownsville, TX 78521 3.Lake Bluff, IL
Cruz, Jose 1.PCI
39 Casa De Palmas 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$13.70 $159.76
Brownsville, TX 78521 3.Lake Bluff, IL
Curtis, John 1.Johnson Controls
405 Pleasant Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[%$21.90 $184.60
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Milwaukee, WI
Curtis, John 1.Johnson Controls
405 Pleasant Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$18.00 $202.60
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Milwaukee, WI
Curtis, John 1.Johnson Controls
405 Pleasant Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$18.50 $221.10
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Milwaukee, WI
DeHart, Zachary 1.R.S. Harritan
unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$17.60 $112.05
unknown, VA 00000 3.Richmond, VA
DeHart, Zachary 1.R.S. Harritan
unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.00 $128.05
unknown, VA 00000 3.Richmond, VA
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Demott, Chad A 1.Johnson Controls-Roanoke
96 New Walters Mill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$27.25 $187.65
Providence, NC 27315 3.Mllwaukee, WI
Demott, Chad A 1.Johnson Controls-Roanoke
96 New Walters Mill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.85 $204.50
Providence, NC 27315 3.Mllwaukee, WI
Demott, Chad A 1.Johnson Controls-Roanoke
96 New Walters Mill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$17.30 $221.80
Providence, NC 27315 3.Mllwaukee, WI
DiFazio, Frank 1.Wilson Mechanical
770 Oak Springs Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$16.70 $177.20
Aylett, VA 23009 3.Mechanicsville, VA 23111
DiFazio, Frank 1.Wilson Mechanical
770 Oak Springs Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$21.06 $198.26
Aylett, VA 23009 3.Mechanicsville, VA 23111
DiFazio, Frank 1.Wilson Mechanical
770 Oak Springs Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$17.12 $215.38
Aylett, VA 23009 3.Mechanicsville, VA 23111
Dineen, Richard 1.Day & Zimmermann
unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$10.70 $138.66
unknown, VA 00000 3.Lancaster, PA
Dineen, Richard 1.Day & Zimmermann
unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$11.30 $149.96
unknown, VA 00000 3.Lancaster, PA
Dooley, Michael 1.Prometers, Inc.
5113 Tamarisk Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$9.00 $104.16
Roanoke, VA 24019 3.Kaiser, MO
Dooley, Michael 1.Prometers, Inc.
5113 Tamarisk Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$23.50 $127.66
Roanoke, VA 24019 3.Kaiser, MO
Duncan, Robert E 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
360 Stockton Street #26 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$24.40 $182.40
Richmond, VA 23224 3.Milwaukee WI 53202
Duncan, Robert E 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
360 Stockton Street #26 2.pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$17.20 $199.60
Richmond, VA 23224 3.Milwaukee WI 53202
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Duncan, Robert E 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
360 Stockton Street #26 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$17.60 $217.20
Richmond, VA 23224 3.Milwaukee WI 53202
Dunn, William J 1.Corrigan Company
P.O. Box 52 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |%$18.20 $124.80
Cloverdale, VA 24077 3.St. Louis, MO
Dunn, William J 1.Corrigan Company
P.O. Box 52 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |%$26.40 $151.20
Cloverdale, VA 24077 3.St. Louis, MO
Edwards, Brandon 1.Honeywell
760 Pisgah Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$16.60 $175.98
Raphine, VA 24472 3.Tempe, AZ
Edwards, Brandon 1.Honeywell
760 Pisgah Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$20.60 $196.58
Raphine, VA 24472 3.Tempe, AZ
Edwards, Brandon 1.Honeywell
760 Pisgah Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.90 $213.48
Raphine, VA 24472 3.Tempe, AZ
Exline, Christopher 1.R.S. Harritan
6084 Adams Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$9.40 $145.25
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Richmond, VA
Exline, Christopher 1.R.S. Harritan
6084 Adams Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$8.00 $153.25
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Richmond, VA
Farlow, William 1.Johnson Controls
7316 Hermitage Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[$11.95 $158.55
Richmond, VA 23228 3.Milwaukee, WI
Farlow, William 1.Johnson Controls
7316 Hermitage Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$12.50 $171.05
Richmond, VA 23228 3.Milwaukee, WI
Gallahan, Evan J 1.MMC Contractors Northeast Inc
unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[$21.20 $154.40
unknown, VA 00000 3.Somerset, NJ 08873
Gallahan, Evan J 1.MMC Contractors Northeast Inc
unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.80 $171.20
unknown, VA 00000 3.Somerset, NJ 08873
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Gallahan, Evan J 1.MMC Contractors Northeast Inc
unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$23.12 $194.32
unknown, VA 00000 3.Somerset, NJ 08873
Glock, Barry 1.R.S. Harritan
PO Box 613 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$17.00 $183.10
Urbanna, VA 23175 3.Richmond, VA
Glock, Barry 1.R.S. Harritan
PO Box 613 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$20.20 $203.30
Urbanna, VA 23175 3.Richmond, VA
Glock, Barry 1.R.S. Harritan
PO Box 613 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$16.20 $219.50
Urbanna, VA 23175 3.Richmond, VA
Gonzalez, Juan 1.VA Pipe Trades Association
5007 Cobblestone Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.00 $172.00
Danville, VA 24540 3.Richmond, VA
Gonzalez, Juan 1.VA Pipe Trades Association
5007 Cobblestone Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.00 $188.00
Danville, VA 24540 3.Richmond, VA
Gonzalez, Juan 1.VA Pipe Trades Association
5007 Cobblestone Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.00 $204.00
Danville, VA 24540 3.Richmond, VA
Gooch, Ronald 1.R.S. Harritan
16029 Coatsville Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$16.80 $170.10
Beaverdam, VA 23015 3.Richmond, VA
Gooch, Ronald 1.R.S. Harritan
16029 Coatsville Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$14.40 $184.50
Beaverdam, VA 23015 3.Richmond, VA
Gooch, Ronald 1.R.S. Harritan
16029 Coatsville Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.50 $201.00
Beaverdam, VA 23015 3.Richmond, VA
Goode, Raymond 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
11569 New Town Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$0.20 $153.98
New Kent, VA 23124 3.Newport News, VA
Goode, Raymond 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
11569 New Town Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$18.80 $172.78
New Kent, VA 23124 3.Newport News, VA
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Goode, Raymond 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
11569 New Town Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$18.50 $191.28
New Kent, VA 23124 3.Newport News, VA
Goode, Raymond 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
11569 New Town Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |%$21.60 $212.88
New Kent, VA 23124 3.Newport News, VA
Graham, Jeremy 1.Carrier
9622 Tilghman Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$10.60 $106.05
Dayton, VA 22821 3.Windsor, CT
Graham, Jeremy 1.Carrier
9622 Tilghman Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$7.95 $114.00
Dayton, VA 22821 3.Windsor, CT
Gregory, Shawn 1.R.S. Harritan
8240 Recreation Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[$16.00 $161.00
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Richmond, VA
Gregory, Shawn 1.R.S. Harritan
8240 Recreation Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$18.00 $179.00
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Richmond, VA
Gregory, Shawn 1.R.S. Harritan
8240 Recreation Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$4.00 $183.00
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Richmond, VA
Harper, William 1.Honeywell
PO Box 1447 2.pipefitter 11/02/2016 |%$22.26 $102.30
Gloucester, VA 23061 3.Richmond VA
Harper, William 1.Honeywell
PO Box 1447 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$17.56 $119.86
Gloucester, VA 23061 3.Richmond VA
Harris, Jayson 1.Johnson Controls - Roanoke
3178 Twin Arch Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |%$24.45 $198.65
Danville, VA 24540 3.Milwaukee, WI
Harris, Jayson 1.Johnson Controls - Roanoke
3178 Twin Arch Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$21.05 $219.70
Danville, VA 24540 3.Milwaukee, WI
Harris, Jayson 1.Johnson Controls - Roanoke
3178 Twin Arch Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$17.30 $237.00

Danville, VA 24540

3.Milwaukee, WI
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Harris, Robert 1.Johnson Controls
5303 Ruffin Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$19.65 $161.85
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Milwaukee, WI
Harris, Robert 1.Johnson Controls
5303 Ruffin Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$14.05 $175.90
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Milwaukee, WI
Harris, Robert 1.Johnson Controls
5303 Ruffin Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.65 $192.55
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Milwaukee, WI
Hayden, Michael 1.D&D Mechanical
1416 Austin Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[$21.35 $153.70
Chester, VA 23836 3.Richmond, VA
Hayden, Michael 1.D&D Mechanical
1416 Austin Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.60 $170.30
Chester, VA 23836 3.Richmond, VA
Hayden, Michael 1.D&D Mechanical
1416 Austin Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$15.10 $185.40
Chester, VA 23836 3.Richmond, VA
Hayden, Nathan 1.Miller Pipeline
PO Box 341 2.piepfitter/plumber 10/05/2016 |$18.96 $161.62
Glade Spring, VA 24340 3.Indianapolis, IN 46234
Hayden, Nathan 1.Miller Pipeline
PO Box 341 2.piepfitter/plumber 11/02/2016 |$20.20 $181.82
Glade Spring, VA 24340 3.Indianapolis, IN 46234
Hayden, Nathan 1.Miller Pipeline
PO Box 341 2.piepfitter/plumber 12/07/2016 |[$19.00 $200.82
Glade Spring, VA 24340 3.Indianapolis, IN 46234
Henslik, Jr, Ronald 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
PO Box 91 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$19.08 $168.15
Sperryville, VA 22740 3.Milwaukee WI
Henslik, Jr, Ronald 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
PO Box 91 2.pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$15.65 $183.80
Sperryville, VA 22740 3.Milwaukee WI
Henslik, Jr, Ronald 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
PO Box 91 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$15.87 $199.67
Sperryville, VA 22740 3.Milwaukee WI
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Hilton, Shawn 1.Day & Zimmermann
401 Barberry Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$17.60 $100.76
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Lancaster, PA
Hinton, William C 1.Johnson Controls
1915 Bridgewater Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.60 $167.40
Richmond, VA 23228 3.Milwaukee, WI
Hinton, William C 1.Johnson Controls
1915 Bridgewater Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.80 $184.20
Richmond, VA 23228 3.Milwaukee, WI
Hinton, William C 1.Johnson Controls
1915 Bridgewater Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$14.90 $199.10
Richmond, VA 23228 3.Milwaukee, WI
Holloman, Carl 1.Weather Controls
304 North Wilson Way 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[$16.20 $162.05
Sandston, VA 23150 3.unknown
Holloman, Carl 1.Weather Controls
304 North Wilson Way 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$21.40 $183.45
Sandston, VA 23150 3.unknown
Holloman, Carl 1.Weather Controls
304 North Wilson Way 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$17.70 $201.15
Sandston, VA 23150 3.unknown
Holloman, Jacob 1.Weather Controls
unknown 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$14.40 $172.66
unknown, VA 00000 3.Alexandria, VA
Holloman, Jacob 1.Weather Controls
unknown 2.pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$19.70 $192.36
unknown, VA 00000 3.Alexandria, VA
Holloman, Jacob 1.Weather Controls
unknown 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$19.75 $212.11
unknown, VA 00000 3.Alexandria, VA
Holloman, Robert 1.Weathers Controls
253 Minor Road 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.16 $206.59
Tappahannock, VA 22560 3.Alexandria, VA
Holloman, Robert 1.Weathers Controls
253 Minor Road 2.pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$21.36 $227.95
Tappahannock, VA 22560 3.Alexandria, VA
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Holloman, Robert 1.Weathers Controls
253 Minor Road 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$18.45 $246.40
Tappahannock, VA 22560 3.Alexandria, VA
Honaker, Harvey 1.Johnson Controls
10513 Genlou Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$5.20 $105.20
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Milwaukee, WI
Hunter, Damien C 1.Johnson Controls
1710 Davis Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |%$22.26 $111.60
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Milwaukee, WI
Hunter, Nicholas 1.Johnson Controls
6417 Husting Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$18.30 $173.60
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Milwaukee, WI
Hunter, Nicholas 1.Johnson Controls
6417 Husting Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$17.50 $191.10
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Milwaukee, WI
Hunter, Nicholas 1.Johnson Controls
6417 Husting Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$18.10 $209.20
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Milwaukee, WI
Hutchens, Ryan 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
10101 Alpine Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[$20.35 $169.85
Providence Forge, VA 23140 3.Newport News, VA
Hutchens, Ryan 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
10101 Alpine Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.30 $186.15
Providence Forge, VA 23140 3.Newport News, VA
Hutchens, Ryan 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
10101 Alpine Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$15.15 $201.30
Providence Forge, VA 23140 3.Newport News, VA
Hutchens, Wilbur R 1.Carrier Building Services
10101 Alpine Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 10/05/2016 |[$19.90 $168.40
Provence Forge, VA 23140 3.Syracuse NY 13221
Hutchens, Wilbur R 1.Carrier Building Services
10101 Alpine Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 11/02/2016 |$16.30 $184.70
Provence Forge, VA 23140 3.Syracuse NY 13221
Hutchens, Wilbur R 1.Carrier Building Services
10101 Alpine Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 12/07/2016 |$16.20 $200.90
Provence Forge, VA 23140 3.Syracuse NY 13221
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Hutchison, John 1.Johnson Controls - Roanoke
7344 Old Mountain Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$19.85 $164.23
Roanoke, VA 24019 3.Milwaukee, WI
Hutchison, John 1.Johnson Controls - Roanoke
7344 Old Mountain Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.25 $180.48
Roanoke, VA 24019 3.Milwaukee, WI
Hutchison, John 1.Johnson Controls - Roanoke
7344 Old Mountain Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$15.60 $196.08
Roanoke, VA 24019 3.Milwaukee, WI
Johnson, Robert 1.Johnson Mechanical Services
15830 Windseeker Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.00 $172.00
Chester, VA 23831 3.Chester, VA
Johnson, Robert 1.Johnson Mechanical Services
15830 Windseeker Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.40 $188.40
Chester, VA 23831 3.Chester, VA
Johnson, Robert 1.Johnson Mechanical Services
15830 Windseeker Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.00 $204.40
Chester, VA 23831 3.Chester, VA
Johnson, William T 1.Johnson Controls
20291 Teaman Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$18.10 $155.70
Beaverdam, VA 23015 3.Milwaukee, WI
Johnson, William T 1.Johnson Controls
20291 Teaman Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$14.60 $170.30
Beaverdam, VA 23015 3.Milwaukee, WI
Johnson, William T 1.Johnson Controls
20291 Teaman Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$15.50 $185.80
Beaverdam, VA 23015 3.Milwaukee, WI
Jones, Gerald 1.R.S. Harritan
12848 Cedar Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$20.00 $115.56
Manakin, VA 23103 3.Richmond, VA
Justice, Michael B 1.PCI
unknown 2.pipefitter/plumber 11/02/2016 |$19.60 $104.40
unknown, VA 00000 3.Lake Bluff, IL 60044
Justice, Michael B 1.PClI
unknown 2.pipefitter/plumber 12/07/2016 |$12.35 $116.75

unknown, VA 00000

3.Lake Bluff, IL 60044
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Kees, Joshua 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
106 Land Or Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.00 $166.82
Ruther Glen, VA 22546 3.Newport News, VA
Kees, Joshua 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
106 Land Or Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.00 $182.82
Ruther Glen, VA 22546 3.Newport News, VA
Kees, Joshua 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
106 Land Or Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$20.00 $202.82
Ruther Glen, VA 22546 3.Newport News, VA
Keith, Derrike 1.Frank Lill & Sons, Inc
582 Fair View Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$19.00 $113.56
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Victor, NY
Keith, Derrike 1.Frank Lill & Sons, Inc
582 Fair View Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$13.60 $127.16
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Victor, NY
King, William 1.D & D Mechanical
2415 Granville Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$14.20 $170.38
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Richmond VA
King, William 1.D & D Mechanical
2415 Granville Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$21.66 $192.04
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Richmond VA
Kirk, Robert 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8016 Glendale Woods Xing 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$18.80 $146.00
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Newport News, VA
Kirk, Robert 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8016 Glendale Woods Xing 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$11.20 $157.20
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Newport News, VA
Kirk, Robert 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8016 Glendale Woods Xing 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |%$21.56 $178.76
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Newport News, VA
Lacy, Russell 1.Corrigan Company
13294 Greenwood Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$9.80 $158.55
Glen Allen, VA 23059 3.St. Louis, MO
Lacy, Russell 1.Corrigan Company
13294 Greenwood Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.05 $174.60
Glen Allen, VA 23059 3.St. Louis, MO
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Lacy, Russell 1.Corrigan Company
13294 Greenwood Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$18.30 $192.90
Glen Allen, VA 23059 3.St. Louis, MO
Lail, Thomas 1.Johnson Controls
5 Sheets Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |%$22.95 $183.50
Staunton, VA 24401 3.Milwaukee, WI
Lail, Thomas 1.Johnson Controls
5 Sheets Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$15.70 $199.20
Staunton, VA 24401 3.Milwaukee, WI
Lail, Thomas 1.Johnson Controls
5 Sheets Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.50 $215.70
Staunton, VA 24401 3.Milwaukee, WI
Lavin, Andrew 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
7740 Marshall Arch Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[$21.70 $184.90
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News, VA
Lavin, Andrew 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
7740 Marshall Arch Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$19.00 $203.90
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News, VA
Lavin, Andrew 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
7740 Marshall Arch Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$16.00 $219.90
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News, VA
Lovelace, Alan 1.Johnson Controls
1989 Judes Ferry Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$18.40 $157.20
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee, WI
Lovelace, Alan 1.Johnson Controls
1989 Judes Ferry Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$15.20 $172.40
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee, WI
Lovelace, Alan 1.Johnson Controls
1989 Judes Ferry Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.00 $188.40
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee, WI
Marshall, Doug 1.Siemens Building Tech, Inc.
6939 Monahan Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$7.68 $105.10
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Richmond, VA
Martin, Steven 1.Local Union 10
3679 Five Points Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.00 $172.00

Riner, VA 24149

3.Richmond, VA
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Martin, Steven 1.Local Union 10
3679 Five Points Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.00 $188.00
Riner, VA 24149 3.Richmond, VA
Martin, Steven 1.Local Union 10
3679 Five Points Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$20.00 $208.00
Riner, VA 24149 3.Richmond, VA
Matherly, Jeffrey 1.Johnson Controls
10252 Hardy Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.85 $146.35
Vinton, VA 24179 3.Milwaukee, WI
Matherly, Jeffrey 1.Johnson Controls
10252 Hardy Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[$19.70 $166.05
Vinton, VA 24179 3.Milwaukee, WI
Matherly, Jeffrey 1.Johnson Controls
10252 Hardy Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$15.00 $181.05
Vinton, VA 24179 3.Milwaukee, WI
Matherly, Jeffrey 1.Johnson Controls
10252 Hardy Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$17.95 $199.00
Vinton, VA 24179 3.Milwaukee, WI
McClaugherty, Thane C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
13319 Carters Way Place 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.30 $163.25
Chesterfield, VA 23838 3.Milwaulee WI 53202
McClaugherty, Thane C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
13319 Carters Way Place 2.pipefitter 11/02/2016 |%$16.40 $179.65
Chesterfield, VA 23838 3.Milwaulee WI 53202
McClaugherty, Thane C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
13319 Carters Way Place 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$12.90 $192.55
Chesterfield, VA 23838 3.Milwaulee WI 53202
McEwen, Mark 1.R. S. Harritan & Co Inc
7105 Ann Cabell Court 2.pipefitter/plumber 11/02/2016 |[$11.20 $102.36
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Richmond VA
McEwen, Mark 1.R. S. Harritan & Co Inc
7105 Ann Cabell Court 2.pipefitter/plumber 11/02/2016 |$3.20 $105.56
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Richmond VA
McEwen, Mark 1.R. S. Harritan & Co Inc
7105 Ann Cabell Court 2.pipefitter/plumber 12/07/2016 |$19.20 $124.76

Mechanicsville, VA 23111

3.Richmond VA
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Merkle, Joseph 1.Johnson Controls
294 Wilson Cemetery Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$13.55 $158.48
Check, VA 24072 3.Milwaukee, WI
Merkle, Joseph 1.Johnson Controls
294 Wilson Cemetery Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$17.25 $175.73
Check, VA 24072 3.Milwaukee, WI
Naggy, Nicholas 1.Johnson Controls
6167 West River Road 2.plmber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |%$21.40 $165.35
Aylett, VA 23009 3.Milwaukee WI 53202
Naggy, Nicholas 1.Johnson Controls
6167 West River Road 2.pImber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$12.15 $177.50
Aylett, VA 23009 3.Milwaukee WI 53202
Naggy, Nicholas 1.Johnson Controls
6167 West River Road 2.pImber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.00 $193.50
Aylett, VA 23009 3.Milwaukee WI 53202
Nix, Brian 1.R.S. Harritan
17618 Thornwood Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$3.20 $159.10
Petersburg, VA 23803 3.Richmond, VA
Nix, Tyler 1.W E Bowers
17618 Thornwood Lane 2.pipefitter/plumber 10/05/2016 |$19.70 $145.51
Scherfield, VA 23803 3.Beltsville MD 20705
Nix, Tyler 1.W E Bowers
17618 Thornwood Lane 2.pipefitter/plumber 11/02/2016 |$13.30 $158.81
Scherfield, VA 23803 3.Beltsville MD 20705
Nix, Tyler 1.W E Bowers
17618 Thornwood Lane 2.pipefitter/plumber 12/07/2016 |$14.60 $173.41
Scherfield, VA 23803 3.Beltsville MD 20705
Ogden, lan N 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
8501 Hood Drive 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$16.00 $161.95
Richmond, VA 23227 3.Milwaukee WI 53202
Ogden, lan N 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
8501 Hood Drive 2.pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.00 $177.95
Richmond, VA 23227 3.Milwaukee WI 53202
Ogden, lan N 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
8501 Hood Drive 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$15.80 $193.75

Richmond, VA 23227

3.Milwaukee WI 53202
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Oliver, Franklin 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
2278 Rockey Ford Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$13.30 $104.80
Crewe, VA 23930 3.Newport News, VA
Oliver, Franklin 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
2278 Rockey Ford Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.80 $121.60
Crewe, VA 23930 3.Newport News, VA
Owens, Brian 1.Walter Yoder & Sons, Inc.
HC 68 Box 36-A 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$15.14 $129.21
Renick, WV 24966 3.Cumberland, MD
Owens, Brian 1.Walter Yoder & Sons, Inc.
HC 68 Box 36-A 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$14.82 $144.03
Renick, WV 24966 3.Cumberland, MD
Owens, Brian 1.Walter Yoder & Sons, Inc.
HC 68 Box 36-A 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$25.02 $169.05
Renick, WV 24966 3.Cumberland, MD
Owens, Gerald 1.Walter Yoder & Sons, Inc.
HC 68 Box 37-A 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$15.12 $148.04
Renick, WV 24966 3.Cumberland, MD
Owens, Gerald 1.Walter Yoder & Sons, Inc.
HC 68 Box 37-A 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$13.62 $161.66
Renick, WV 24966 3.Cumberland, MD
Owens, Gerald 1.Walter Yoder & Sons, Inc.
HC 68 Box 37-A 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$25.70 $187.36
Renick, WV 24966 3.Cumberland, MD
Parham, Tyries 1.Johnson Controls
2905 Greenwing Place 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$14.25 $151.40
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Milwaukee, WI
Parham, Tyries 1.Johnson Controls
2905 Greenwing Place 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$13.35 $164.75
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Milwaukee, WI
Parham, Tyries 1.Johnson Controls
2905 Greenwing Place 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$7.20 $171.95
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Milwaukee, WI
Parrish, Mitchell 1.Apprenticeship
3454 Rossington Boulevard 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.00 $176.00
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond, VA
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Parrish, Mitchell 1.Apprenticeship
3454 Rossington Boulevard 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.00 $192.00
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond, VA
Parrish, Mitchell 1.Apprenticeship
3454 Rossington Boulevard 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$20.00 $212.00
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond, VA
Pendergrass, Brandon 1.Miller Pipeline Corporation
1140 Juniper Court 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[$15.10 $101.35
Tavares, FL 32778 3.Indianapolis, IN
Pendergrass, Brandon 1.Miller Pipeline Corporation
1140 Juniper Court 2.pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$21.40 $122.75
Tavares, FL 32778 3.Indianapolis, IN
Pendergrass, Brandon 1.Miller Pipeline Corporation
1140 Juniper Court 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$22.30 $145.05
Tavares, FL 32778 3.Indianapolis, IN
Perkinson, Rodney 1.Honeywell International, Inc
PO Box 231 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$16.16 $182.18
Claremont, VA 23899 3.Tempe, AZ
Perkinson, Rodney 1.Honeywell International, Inc
PO Box 231 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$23.15 $205.33
Claremont, VA 23899 3.Tempe, AZ
Perkinson, Rodney 1.Honeywell International, Inc
PO Box 231 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$17.16 $222.49
Claremont, VA 23899 3.Tempe, AZ
Phelps, Phillips 1.Johnson Controls
14719 Water Race Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |[$21.50 $175.30
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Milwaukee, WI
Phelps, Phillips 1.Johnson Controls
14719 Water Race Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$11.80 $187.10
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Milwaukee, WI
Phelps, Phillips 1.Johnson Controls
14719 Water Race Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.20 $203.30
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Milwaukee, WI
Pierce, Avery 1.Johnson Controls
PO Box 12 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$15.00 $162.20
Claremont, VA 23899 3.Milwaukee, WI
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Pierce, Avery 1.Johnson Controls
PO Box 12 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |%$15.20 $177.40
Claremont, VA 23899 3.Milwaukee, WI
Pierce, Avery 1.Johnson Controls
PO Box 12 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$14.40 $191.80
Claremont, VA 23899 3.Milwaukee, WI
Porch, David 1.Pepco
7301 Airport Road 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[%$11.38 $172.53
Quinton, VA 23141 3.
Porch, David 1.Pepco
7301 Airport Road 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$14.58 $187.11
Quinton, VA 23141 3.
Porch, David 1.Pepco
7301 Airport Road 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$17.18 $204.29
Quinton, VA 23141 3.
Porch, Gerald 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
1030 Berryhill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$18.30 $154.38
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Newport News, VA
Porch, Gerald 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
1030 Berryhill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$11.00 $165.38
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Newport News, VA
Porch, Gerald 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
1030 Berryhill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 [$9.10 $174.48
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Newport News, VA
Porch, Gerald 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
1030 Berryhill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$20.46 $194.94
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Newport News, VA
Reed, Walter 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
P. 0. Box 211 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$14.05 $104.41
Pembroke, VA 24136 3.
Reed, Walter 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
P.O.Box 211 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$21.45 $125.86
Pembroke, VA 24136 3.
Rowsey, Danny L 1.Walter Yoder & Sons, Inc.
2315 South Lewis Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$16.14 $123.56
Covington, VA 24426 3.Cumberland, MD
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Rowsey, Danny L 1.Walter Yoder & Sons, Inc.
2315 South Lewis Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$14.90 $138.46
Covington, VA 24426 3.Cumberland, MD
Rowsey, Danny L 1.Walter Yoder & Sons, Inc.
2315 South Lewis Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 [$21.22 $159.68
Covington, VA 24426 3.Cumberland, MD
Santuck, Edward 1.Carrier
1193 Shore Vue Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$9.06 $103.18
Hardy, VA 24101 3.Windsor, CT
Santuck, Edward 1.Carrier
1193 Shore Vue Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$11.91 $115.09
Hardy, VA 24101 3.Windsor, CT
Santuck, Edward 1.Carrier
1193 Shore Vue Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$7.81 $122.90
Hardy, VA 24101 3.Windsor, CT
Seay, Cody 1.Johnson Controls - Roanoke
336 Loop Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$26.05 $199.10
Keeling, VA 24566 3.Milwaukee, WI
Seay, Cody 1.Johnson Controls - Roanoke
336 Loop Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$18.35 $217.45
Keeling, VA 24566 3.Milwaukee, WI
Seay, Cody 1.Johnson Controls - Roanoke
336 Loop Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$17.70 $235.15
Keeling, VA 24566 3.Milwaukee, WI
Seymour, George 1.Pro Meters, Inc
11550 Rocky Road 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |%$16.80 $172.00
Bent Mountain, VA 24059 3.Kaiser MO
Seymour, George 1.Pro Meters, Inc
11550 Rocky Road 2.pipefitter 11/02/2016 |%$16.40 $188.40
Bent Mountain, VA 24059 3.Kaiser MO
Seymour, George 1.Pro Meters, Inc
11550 Rocky Road 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$21.60 $210.00
Bent Mountain, VA 24059 3.Kaiser MO
Sharlow, Joshua 1.D&D Mechanical
5107 Cavedo Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$4.90 $118.15

Richmond, VA 23231

3.Richmond, VA
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Sharlow, Joshua 1.D&D Mechanical
5107 Cavedo Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$13.50 $131.65
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Richmond, VA
Sharlow, Joshua 1.D&D Mechanical
5107 Cavedo Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$18.40 $150.05
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Richmond, VA
Shell, Perry 1.PCI
unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$11.00 $107.30
unknown, VA 00000 3.Lake Bluff, IL
Shell, Perry 1.PCI
unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$23.40 $130.70
unknown, VA 00000 3.Lake Bluff, IL
Snyder, Matthew 1.Johnson Controls
313 Fairfax Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$18.50 $170.65
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Milwaukee, WI
Snyder, Matthew 1.Johnson Controls
313 Fairfax Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$11.50 $182.15
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Milwaukee, WI
Snyder, Matthew 1.Johnson Controls
313 Fairfax Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$19.25 $201.40
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Milwaukee, WI
Sorenson, Jeremy 1.R S Harritan
unknown 2.pipefitter/plumber 10/05/2016 |$16.80 $170.05
unknown, VA 00000 3.Richmond VA
Sorenson, Jeremy 1.R S Harritan
unknown 2.pipefitter/plumber 11/02/2016 |%$14.30 $184.35
unknown, VA 00000 3.Richmond VA
Sorenson, Jeremy 1.R S Harritan
unknown 2.pipefitter/plumber 12/07/2016 |$16.50 $200.85
unknown, VA 00000 3.Richmond VA
Stafford, Michael 1.Johnson Controls
2559 Norwood Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.00 $162.50
Bruington, VA 23023 3.Milwaukee, WI
Stafford, Michael 1.Johnson Controls
2559 Norwood Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$8.30 $170.80
Bruington, VA 23023 3.Milwaukee, WI
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Stafford, Michael 1.Johnson Controls
2559 Norwood Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$8.00 $178.80
Bruington, VA 23023 3.Milwaukee, WI
Stafford, Michael 1.Johnson Controls
2559 Norwood Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$5.94 $184.74
Bruington, VA 23023 3.Milwaukee, WI
Sutherland, Michael 1.Johnson Controls
unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$18.60 $168.80
unknown, VA 00000 3.Milwaukee, WI
Sutherland, Michael 1.Johnson Controls
unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$10.00 $178.80
unknown, VA 00000 3.Milwaukee, WI
Sutherland, Michael 1.Johnson Controls
unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$14.60 $193.40
unknown, VA 00000 3.Milwaukee, WI
Thomas, Brian 1.Precision Industries, Inc.
208 Orchard Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$21.60 $113.10
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Williamsburg, VA
Thomas, Brian 1.Precision Industries, Inc.
208 Orchard Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$15.46 $128.56
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Williamsburg, VA
Thomas, Brian 1.Precision Industries, Inc.
208 Orchard Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$19.40 $147.96
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Williamsburg, VA
Thomas, Ryan 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3712 Relik Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$16.60 $171.49
Sandston, VA 23150 3.Newport News, VA
Thomas, Ryan 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3712 Relik Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$18.70 $190.19
Sandston, VA 23150 3.Newport News, VA
Thomas, Ryan 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3712 Relik Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$24.00 $214.19
Sandston, VA 23150 3.Newport News, VA
Thompson, Randy O 1.Honeywell
3000 Greenfield Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$16.60 $181.19
Afton, VA 22920 3.Tempe, AZ
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Thompson, Randy O 1.Honeywell
3000 Greenfield Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$20.64 $201.83
Afton, VA 22920 3.Tempe, AZ
Thompson, Randy O 1.Honeywell
3000 Greenfield Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.60 $218.43
Afton, VA 22920 3.Tempe, AZ
Thurston, Bert 1.Johnson Controls
18498 Felicia Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$21.05 $171.75
Montpelier, VA 23192 3.Milwaukee, WI
Thurston, Bert 1.Johnson Controls
18498 Felicia Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |%$7.15 $178.90
Montpelier, VA 23192 3.Milwaukee, WI
Thurston, Bert 1.Johnson Controls
18498 Felicia Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$8.45 $187.35
Montpelier, VA 23192 3.Milwaukee, WI
Thurston, Bert 1.Johnson Controls
18498 Felicia Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$17.99 $205.34
Montpelier, VA 23192 3.Milwaukee, WI
Toombs, Sean 1.Johnson Controls
4219 Tabscott Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$18.80 $171.90
Columbia, VA 23038 3.Milwaukee, WI
Toombs, Sean 1.Johnson Controls
4219 Tabscott Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$17.60 $189.50
Columbia, VA 23038 3.Milwaukee, WI
Toombs, Sean 1.Johnson Controls
4219 Tabscott Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$17.60 $207.10
Columbia, VA 23038 3.Milwaukee, WI
Trimmer, Frank L 1.Wilson Mechanical Service
unknown 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$16.00 $130.19
unknown, VA 00000 3.Richmond VA
Trimmer, Frank L 1.Wilson Mechanical Service
unknown 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.00 $146.19
unknown, VA 00000 3.Richmond VA
Trimmer, Frank L 1.Wilson Mechanical Service
unknown 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.00 $162.19
unknown, VA 00000 3.Richmond VA
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Tyler, Joseph 1.Pro Meters, Inc
311 Jefferson Avenue 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |%$16.14 $117.02
Vinton, VA 24179 3.Kaiser, MO
Tyler, Joseph 1.Pro Meters, Inc
311 Jefferson Avenue 2. pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$14.92 $131.94
Vinton, VA 24179 3.Kaiser, MO
Tyler, Joseph 1.Pro Meters, Inc
311 Jefferson Avenue 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$25.34 $157.28
Vinton, VA 24179 3.Kaiser, MO
Waddell, William 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3520 Darbytown Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$16.00 $108.66
Henrico, VA 23231 3.Newport News, VA
Waddell, William 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3520 Darbytown Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$13.60 $122.26
Henrico, VA 23231 3.Newport News, VA
Waddell, William 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3520 Darbytown Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$20.96 $143.22
Henrico, VA 23231 3.Newport News, VA
Wainwright, Brian 1.Johnson Controls
PO Box 453 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$11.35 $147.25
Manquin, VA 23106 3.Milwaukee, WI
Waters, Alan 1.Pepco Energy
2912 Shiloh Church Road 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$11.25 $147.70
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Arlington, VA
Waters, Alan 1.Pepco Energy
2912 Shiloh Church Road 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$15.23 $162.93
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Arlington, VA
Waters, Alan 1.Pepco Energy
2912 Shiloh Church Road 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$17.55 $180.48
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Arlington, VA
Watkins, Christopher 1.R. S. Harritan Co
517 Walnut Avenue 2.pipefitter/plumber 10/05/2016 |[$19.10 $177.48
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Richmond VA
Watkins, Christopher 1.R. S. Harritan Co
517 Walnut Avenue 2.pipefitter/plumber 11/02/2016 |$14.76 $192.24

Colonial Heights, VA 23834

3.Richmond VA
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Watkins, Christopher 1.R. S. Harritan Co
517 Walnut Avenue 2.pipefitter/plumber 12/07/2016 |$8.92 $201.16
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Richmond VA
Watkins, Christopher 1.R. S. Harritan Co
517 Walnut Avenue 2.pipefitter/plumber 12/07/2016 |$11.44 $212.60
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Richmond VA
Webb, Dean 1.Johnson Controls
1840 Dorset Ridge Way 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.90 $169.25
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee, WI
Webb, Dean 1.Johnson Controls
1840 Dorset Ridge Way 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$14.25 $183.50
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee, WI
Webb, Dean 1.Johnson Controls
1840 Dorset Ridge Way 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.75 $200.25
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee, WI
Webb, Neal 1.Johnson Controls
1840 Dorset Ridge Way 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$19.40 $165.85
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee, WI
Webb, Neal 1.Johnson Controls
1840 Dorset Ridge Way 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$14.10 $179.95
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee, WI
Webb, Neal 1.Johnson Controls
1840 Dorset Ridge Way 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$12.95 $192.90
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee, WI
Wells, Jacob 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
9257 Atlee Station Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$16.60 $114.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News, VA
Wells, Jacob 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
9257 Atlee Station Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.36 $130.36
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News, VA
Wells, Jacob 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
9257 Atlee Station Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$20.12 $150.48
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News, VA
Wells, James B 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
9257 Atlee Station Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$25.36 $180.10
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News, VA
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Wells, James B 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
9257 Atlee Station Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$18.88 $198.98
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News, VA
Wells, James B 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
9257 Atlee Station Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$19.72 $218.70
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News, VA
Wheat, Horace 1.PCI
PO Box 173 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$0.80 $116.40
Poplarville, MS 39470 3.Lake Bluff, IL
Wheat, Horace 1.PCI
PO Box 173 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$8.00 $124.40
Poplarville, MS 39470 3.Lake Bluff, IL
Wheat, Horace 1.PCI
PO Box 173 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$10.60 $135.00
Poplarville, MS 39470 3.Lake Bluff, IL
Wheat, Horace 1.PClI
PO Box 173 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$22.20 $157.20
Poplarville, MS 39470 3.Lake Bluff, IL
Williams, Andre 1.Siemens Building Tech, Inc.
9209 Lexy Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$7.85 $106.66
Richmond, VA 23228 3.Richmond, VA
Williams, John W 1.Johnson Controls
18915 Depot Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$27.70 $176.75
McKenney, VA 23872 3.Milwaukee, WI
Williams, John W 1.Johnson Controls
18915 Depot Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$13.60 $190.35
McKenney, VA 23872 3.Milwaukee, WI
Williams, John W 1.Johnson Controls
18915 Depot Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |[$12.90 $203.25
McKenney, VA 23872 3.Milwaukee, WI
Williams, Travis 1.D&D Mechanical
16800 Stage Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$15.40 $100.30
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Richmond, VA
Williams, Travis 1.D&D Mechanical
16800 Stage Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$14.80 $115.10
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Richmond, VA
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Williams, Travis 1.D&D Mechanical
16800 Stage Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$21.60 $136.70
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Richmond, VA
Wilson, Brian 1.Wilson Mechanical
7472 Pinehurst Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$5.20 $100.60
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Mechanicsville, VA
Witt, David 1.R. S. Harritan Co
8134 Providencetown Drive 2.pipefitter/plumber 12/07/2016 |$22.30 $123.75
N. Chesterfield, VA 23235 3.Richmond VA
Wood, John 1.Craftcorps, Inc
8409 Bagette Road 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.00 $179.10
Richmond, VA 23235 3.Austin, TX
Wood, John 1.Craftcorps, Inc
8409 Bagette Road 2.pipefitter 11/02/2016 |$16.00 $195.10
Richmond, VA 23235 3.Austin, TX
Wood, John 1.Craftcorps, Inc
8409 Bagette Road 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$16.00 $211.10
Richmond, VA 23235 3.Austin, TX
Wright, Marlon 1.Pro Meters, Inc
609 Wright Road 2.pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$17.55 $153.36
Covington, VA 24426 3.Kaiser, MO
Wright, Marlon 1.Pro Meters, Inc
609 Wright Road 2.pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$12.80 $166.16
Covington, VA 24426 3.Kaiser, MO
Wright, Marlon 1.Pro Meters, Inc
609 Wright Road 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$12.00 $178.16
Covington, VA 24426 3.Kaiser, MO
Wright, Marlon 1.Pro Meters, Inc
609 Wright Road 2.pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$12.40 $190.56
Covington, VA 24426 3.Kaiser, MO
Yoder, Stanley 1.Miller Pipeline Corporation
12201 Colvin Lane 2.pipefitter/plumbers 10/05/2016 |[$15.30 $134.36
Nokesville, VA 20181 3.Indianapolis, IN 46234
Yoder, Stanley 1.Miller Pipeline Corporation
12201 Colvin Lane 2.pipefitter/plumbers 11/02/2016 |$3.90 $138.26
Nokesville, VA 20181 3.Indianapolis, IN 46234
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) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
Yoder, Stanley 1.Miller Pipeline Corporation
12201 Colvin Lane 2.pipefitter/plumbers 12/07/2016 |[$10.90 $149.16
Nokesville, VA 20181 3.Indianapolis, IN 46234
Young, Michael 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
26 Grandview Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 10/05/2016 |$20.10 $162.10
Ruckersville, VA 22968 3.Milwaukee, WI 53202
Young, Michael 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
26 Grandview Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 11/02/2016 |[$11.50 $173.60
Ruckersville, VA 22968 3.Milwaukee, WI 53202
Young, Michael 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
26 Grandview Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 12/07/2016 |$15.40 $189.00
Ruckersville, VA 22968 3.Milwaukee, WI 53202

Total This Period

$6,070.24
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. ; Name of
Schedule D: Expenditures o or Service Person Date of Amount
. Authorizing | Expenditure | Paid
Person or Company Paid and Address Expenditure
Plumbers &amp; Steamfiiters Local 10 PAC . - .
701 Stockton Street Disbursement of surplus funds to Palitical Action Steve Martin | 12/28/2016 |$101,253.16
Richmond, VA 23224
Plumbers &amp; Steamfitters Local Union 10
701 Stockton Street Reimbursement account opening expense Steve Martin | 12/31/2016 |$100.00
Richmond, VA 23224
$101,353.16

Total This Period
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds ,C\Itgnmt?i%ru?i]:)ns Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 376 $6,070.24

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 425 $5,610.66

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 801 $11,680.90
Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00
Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $101,353.16

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $101,353.16
Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00




Plumbers & Steamfitters Local 10 PAC
(PAC-12-00879)

Reporting Period: 10/01/2016 Through: 12/31/2016
Final Report Page:

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report]

$89,672.26

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G]

$11,680.90

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G]

$0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period

$11,680.90

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d]

$101,353.16

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$101,353.16

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I]

$0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c]

$101,353.16

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17¢]

$0.00

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report]

$0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle

$109,622.31

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report]

$23,854.33

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above]

$11,680.90

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23]

$35,535.23

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24]

$145,157.54

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report]

$43,804.38

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period
[Line 18d above]

$101,353.16

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle

$145,157.54

29. Ending Balance

$0.00
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